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Agent Name : OMER NASRELDIN HAMAD MOHAMED

Agent ID :125

CASH COLLECTION REPORT
From 2025-08-04 To 2025-08-06

Date : 07 August 2025

Transaction
Date

Transaction
Number

Customer
Name

Mobile Number

Amount
(GBP)

06/08/2025

10225222106367

WEDAD
MOHAMAD
SALIH AHMED

447780827458

51.000

06/08/2025

10225222106364

ALI SAID
SULAIMAN

447384783312

110.000

06/08/2025

10225222106362

SALIM HIUABU
SALIM

447379330102

79.000

06/08/2025

10225222106361

ASHRAF
MOHAMED M
MOHAMMED

447491604302

551.000

06/08/2025

10225222106356

ABUBAKR ALI
IDRISS SALIH

447479868298

152.000

05/08/2025

10225222106339

BABIKER
ALSAFI
AHMED

447960558523

18.000

05/08/2025

10225222106338

BABIKER
ALSAFI
AHMED

447960558523

28.000

05/08/2025

10225222106337

BABIKER
ALSAFI
AHMED

447960558523

67.000

05/08/2025

10225222106332

ABDUL WAHB
H ALSAMANI

447399013141

150.000

05/08/2025

10225222106331

IBRAHIM
SALEH |
ADAM

447492306884

67.000

05/08/2025

10225222106330

IBRAHIM
SALEH |
ADAM

447492306884

313.000

05/08/2025

10225222106327

FATH
ELRAHMAN H
RABAH

447424340526

101.000




04/08/2025

10225222106312

OMKALTHOUM
MAHMOUD
MAHMOUD

447777122111

600.000

04/08/2025

10225222106311

YOUSIF AMIN
ABAKER

447378297542

151.000

04/08/2025

10225222106308

ABDUL KARIM

447500156768

391.000

04/08/2025

10225222106306

NASIRA
ALAMIN IDRIS

447397773085

56.000

04/08/2025

10225222106298

ABDULLAH
ABDULGHANI

447405573612

258.980

04/08/2025

10225222106295

ELGZOI MALIK

447400483311

155.790

04/08/2025

10225222106293

SAMIR
ABDULAZIZ
HASSAN

447517795541

261.000

04/08/2025

10225222106291

MOZML
KHMAIS

447466044711

27.000

04/08/2025

10225222106289

MOZML
KHMAIS

447466044711

27.000

04/08/2025

10225222106286

MOHAMMED
HASSAN
OSMAN

447828747444

27.000

04/08/2025

10225222106281

ADIL SALIH
FARAJ HUMED

447449361359

300.000

04/08/2025

10225222106278

ABDUL
WAHAB S
OMER

447882458428

301.000

04/08/2025

10225222106275

MOHAMED
AHMED
MOHAMED

447492966941

160.000
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